
      9023   Millard Oil Filter
Catalog Europe, 09/04/2025

DIMENSIONS

H (Height): 60 mm

OD (Outer Diameter): 92 mm

ID (Inner Diameter): 34 mm

ID2 (Inner Diameter): 34 mm

Gaskets:
  1 Unit/s (OD/ID) 105 mm / 97 mm

PROPERTIES

PRESENTATION

UNITS PER BOX: 24

WEIGHT: 3.3 Kg

VOLUME: 0.02 cbm

EAN13: 5055148200671

ITF14: 85055148200677

For updated information visit http://mlrd.es/ML-9023

CROSS REFERENCES

FORD M-82-06-A-01

HENGST E33H D96

JAGUAR JDE 2464

KNECHT|MAHLE OX 191D

APPLICATIONS (EUROPE)

FORD

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

MONDEO III (B5Y) 2.0 16V DI | TDDi | TDCiD5BA; SDBA 66 88 90 2000 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 2.0 16V TDDi | TDCiD6BA; HJBA; HJBB; HJBC; HJBE85 114 115 2000 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 2.0 TDCi FMBA; N7BA; N7BB 96 129 130 2001 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 2.2 TDCi QJBA; QJBB 114 153 155 2004 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 2.2 TDCi QJBC; QJBD 110 147 149 2004 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 2.0 16V DI | TDDi | TDCiD5BA; SDBA 66 88 90 2000 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 2.0 16V TDDi | TDCiD6BA; HJBA; HJBB; HJBC; HJBE85 114 115 2000 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 2.0 TDCi FMBA; N7BA; N7BB 96 129 130 2001 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 2.2 TDCi QJBA; QJBB 114 153 155 2004 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 2.2 TDCi QJBC; QJBD 110 147 149 2004 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 2.0 16V DI | TDDi | TDCiD5BA; SDBA 66 88 90 2000 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 2.0 16V TDDi | TDCiD6BA; HJBA; HJBB; HJBC; HJBE85 114 115 2000 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 2.0 TDCi FMBA; N7BA; N7BB 96 129 130 2001 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 2.2 TDCi QJBA; QJBB 114 153 155 2004 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 2.2 TDCi QJBC; QJBD 110 147 149 2004 2007

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.0 DI (F_E_; F_F_; F_G_)ABFA 74 99 101 2000 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.0 DI (F_E_; F_F_; F_G_)D3FA 55 74 75 2000 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.0 DI (F_E_; F_F_; F_G_)F3FA 63 84 86 2000 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.0 TDCi (F_F_; F_E_; F_G_)FIFA 92 123 125 2002 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 DI (F_B_; F_C_; F_A_)D2FA; D2FB 66 88 90 2000 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 DI RWD (F_B_; F_C_)F4FA 55 74 75 2000 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 DI RWD (F_B_; F_C_; F_A_)D4FA 88 118 120 2000 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 TDCi H9FA 101 135 137 2004 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 TDE FXFA 85 114 115 2004 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 TDE (F_C_; F_B_; F_A_)DOFA 92 123 125 2001 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.0 DI (F_E_; F_F_)ABFA 74 99 101 2000 2006
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TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.0 DI (F_E_; F_F_)D3FA 55 74 75 2000 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.0 DI (F_E_; F_F_)F3FA 63 84 86 2000 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.0 TDCi (F_E_; F_F_)FIFA 92 123 125 2002 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.4 DI (F_A_; F_B_; F_C_; F_D_)D2FA; D2FE; D2FB 66 88 90 2000 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.4 DI (F_A_; F_B_; F_C_; F_D_)D4FA 88 118 120 2000 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.4 DI (F_A_; F_B_; F_C_; F_D_)F4FA 55 74 75 2000 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.4 TDCi H9FA 101 135 137 2004 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.4 TDE DOFA 92 123 125 2001 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.4 TDE FXFA 85 114 115 2004 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.0 DI (FAE_; FAF_; FAG_)ABFA 74 99 101 2000 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.0 DI (FAE_; FAF_; FAG_)D3FA 55 74 75 2000 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.0 DI (FAE_; FAF_; FAG_)F3FA 63 84 86 2000 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.0 TDCi FIFA 92 123 125 2002 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 DI (FAA_; FAB_; FAC_; FAD_)D2FA; D2FB 66 88 90 2000 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 DI RWD (FAA_; FAB_; FAC_; FAD_)D4FA 88 118 120 2000 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 DI RWD (FAA_; FAB_; FAC_; FAD_)F4FA 55 74 75 2000 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 TD F4FA 55 74 75 2000 2003

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 TDCi H9FA 101 135 137 2004 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 TDE DOFA 92 123 125 2001 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 TDE FXFA 85 114 115 2004 2006

TRANSIT TOURNEO Autobus (FC   ) 2.0 ABFA 74 99 101 2000 2005

TRANSIT TOURNEO Autobus (FC   ) 2.0 D3FA 55 74 75 2000 2003

TRANSIT TOURNEO Autobus (FC   ) 2.0 FIFA 92 123 125 2002 2006

JAGUAR

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

X-TYPE I (X400) 2.0 D FMBA; FMBB 96 129 130 2003 2009

X-TYPE I (X400) 2.2 D QJBA 107 143 145 2007 2009

X-TYPE I (X400) 2.2 D QJBA 110 147 149 2005 2009

X-TYPE I (X400) 2.2 D QJBA 114 153 155 2005 2009

X-TYPE I Station Wagon (X400) 2.0 D FMBA; FMBB 96 129 130 2004 2009

X-TYPE I Station Wagon (X400) 2.2 D QJBA 107 143 145 2007 2009

X-TYPE I Station Wagon (X400) 2.2 D QJBA 110 147 149 2005 2009

X-TYPE I Station Wagon (X400) 2.2 D QJBA 114 153 155 2005 2009

LTI

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

TX 2.4 TDi D2FA 66 88 90 2002
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